Landesmeisterschaft Thiiringen 2024/2025 Trio Seniorinnen A

Platz Team

1 Deuschle & Engel & Gebert
SportBowler Erfurt
Gebert, Susanne
Deuschle, Karin
Engel, Martina

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.038/ 6 173,00
983/ 6 163,83
940/ 6 156,67

Team: 2.961 /18 164,50

HI

187
186
213

534

Spiel: 1
174
173
135

482

LV
THO
2

187
186
154

527

3

176
183
146

505

4

186
135
213

534

29.03.2025

Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

Schnitt
164,50
5 6
187 128
158 148
180 112
525 388

Spiele
18

Pins

2.961



